Cat 03
3
4 Pennine Industrial Equipment PREMIUM Conveyor Chain
+
4
4
(0)1484 8647
3
3
Phone
+
4
4
(0)1484 8652
3
5
Fax
sales@pennine.o
rg
E-mail
E
PCW2 / 150 / 10.2 / DCHPL
Series 2
5
Nominal W.H. W.L. Sprocket Weight
Part No. Width Assembly (max.) (min.) Width Kg/m
PCW2/100 100 Link & Spacer 103.5 100.1 105.0 04.3
PCL2/100 100 All Link 103.5 100.1 105.0 05.8
PCW2/120 120 Link & Spacer 119.6 116.2 120.0 05.0
PCL2/120 120 All Link 119.6 116.2 120.0 06.7
PCW2/125 125 Link & Spacer 125.7 122.3 130.0 05.3
PCL2/125 125 All Link 125.7 122.3 130.0 07.0
PCW2/140 140 Link & Spacer 137.6 134.2 140.0 05.8
PCL2/140 140 All Link 137.6 134.2 140.0 07.7
PCW2/150 150 Link & Spacer 149.6 146.2 155.0 06.3
PCL2/150 150 All Link 149.6 146.2 155.0 08.4
PCW2/180 180 Link & Spacer 177.0 173.6 180.0 07.4
PCL2/180 180 All Link 177.0 173.6 180.0 09.9
PCW2/200 200 Link & Spacer 201.6 198.2 205.0 08.4
PCL2/200 200 All Link 201.6 198.2 205.0 11.3
PCW2/250 250 Link & Spacer 254.2 250.8 255.0 10.6
PCL2/250 250 All Link 254.2 250.8 255.0 14.3
PCW2/300 300 Link & Spacer 302.4 299.0 305.0 12.6
PCL2/300 300 All Link 302.4 299.0 305.0 17.0
6 Pennine Industrial Equipment PREMIUM Conveyor Chain
+
4
4

3
Phone
+
4
4
(0)1484 8652
3
5
Fax
sales@pennine.o
rg
E-mail
E
Nominal W.H. W.L. W.B.G. Sprocket Weight
Part No. Width Assembly (max.) (min.) (min.) Width Kg/m
PMW2/100 100 Link & Spacer 102.5 099.1 069.0 067.5 04.8
PML2/100 100 All Link 102.5 099.1 069.0 067.5 06.1
PMW2/125 125 Link & Spacer 126.8 123.4 096.6 096.0 05.7
PML2/125 125 All Link 126.8 123.4 096.6 096.0 07.5
PMW2/150 150 Link & Spacer 151.1 147.7 096.6 096.0 07.1
PML2/150 150 All Link 151.1 147.7 096.6 096.0 09.3
PMW2/200 200 Link & Spacer 200.7 197.3 145.6 145.0 09.1
PML2/200 200 All Link 200.7 197.3 145.6 145.0 12.0
PMW2/250 250 Link & Spacer 251.5 248.1 196.2 195.0 11.1
PML2/250 250 All Link 251.5 248.1 196.2 195.0 14.9
PMW2/300 300 Link & Spacer 301.1 297.7 245.2 244.0 13.4
PML2/300 300 All Link 301.1 297.7 245.2 244.0 17.7
10
7.24
12.57
WH WH

PSWE2/4.00I 4.000” Link & Spacer 107.1 103.7 100.7 099.2 02.6
PSWE2/5.00I 5.000” Link & Spacer 131.8 128.4 125.4 123.9 03.2
PSWE2/5.50I 5.500” Link & Spacer 142.4 139.0 136.0 134.5 03.4
PSWE2/6.00I 6.000” Link & Spacer 156.7 153.3 150.3 148.8 03.8
PSWE2/7.00I-OI 7.000” Link & Spacer 178.4 175.0 172.0 170.5 04.4
PSWE2/8.00I 8.000” Link & Spacer 207.1 203.7 200.7 199.2 04.8
PSWE2/10.00I 10.000” Link & Spacer 259.7 256.3 253.3 251.8 06.2
PSWE2/12.00I 12.000” Link & Spacer 306.9 303.5 300.5 299.0 07.4
Pennine ‘PREMIUM’ Extended Pitch Conveyor Chain – Side Guide
Side guide chains with metric nominal widths are also available
Other widths & Extended pitch ‘Multiguide’ chains are also available – please ask for details
Note: All the above dimensions can be changed without prior notification – for exact details contact Pennine
Centre Guide (diagram shows ‘ALL LINK’ assembly) Side Guide (diagram shows ‘LINK & SPACER’ assembly)
Nominal W.H. W.L. Sprocket Weight
Part No. Width Assembly (max.) (min.) Width Kg/m
PCLE2/100 100 All Link 103.5 100.1 105.0 03.3
PCLE2/125 125 All Link 125.7 122.3 130.0 04.4
PCLE2/140 140 All Link 137.6 134.2 140.0 04.8
PCLE2/150 150 All Link 149.6 146.2 155.0 05.2
PCLE2/180 180 All Link 177.0 173.6 180.0 06.3
PCLE2/200 200 All Link 201.6 198.2 205.0 07.1
PCLE2/250 250 All Link 254.2 250.8 255.0 08.9
PCLE2/300 300 All Link 302.4 299.0 305.0 10.7
PCWE2/100 100 Link & Spacer 103.5 100.1 105.0 02.4
PCWE2/125 125 Link & Spacer 125.7 122.3 130.0 03.2
PCWE2/140 140 Link & Spacer 137.6 134.2 140.0 03.5
PCWE2/150 150 Link & Spacer 149.6 146.2 155.0 03.8
PCWE2/180 180 Link & Spacer 177.0 173.6 180.0 04.6
PCWE2/200 200 Link & Spacer 201.6 198.2 205.0 05.1
PCWE2/250 250 Link & Spacer 254.2 250.8 255.0 06.4
PCWE2/300 300 Link & Spacer 302.4 299.0 305.0 07.7
Pennine ‘PREMIUM’ Extended Pitch Conveyor Chain – Centre Guide
WH
(WIDTH OVER HEADS)
WL